
Friday, August 30, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Crown/Macalester Dual Final Waconia, MN // Island View Golf
Club

MIAC Culver's Edgewood College Fall Classic Final Janesville, WI // Glen Erin Golf C

Saturday, August 31, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Culver's Edgewood College Fall Classic Final Janesville, WI // Glen Erin Golf C

MIAC Augsburg University Invitational Final Ham Lake, MN // Majestic Oaks 
Club

Sunday, September 1, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Augsburg University Invitational Final Ham Lake, MN // Majestic Oaks 
Club

Saturday, September 7, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Twin Ports Collegiate Final Superior, WI // Nemadji Golf Club

MIAC Minnesota Golf Classic Final Maple Plain, MN // Pioneer Creek
Golf Course

Sunday, September 8, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Minnesota Golf Classic Final Maple Plain, MN // Pioneer Creek
Golf Course

MIAC Twin Ports Collegiate Final Superior, WI // Nemadji Golf Club

Monday, September 9, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Bemidji State Invitational Final Bemidji, MN // Bemidji Town &
Country Club

Tuesday, September 10, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Bemidji State Invitational Final Bemidji, MN // Bemidji Town &
Country Club

Saturday, September 14, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC SJU Fall Invitational Final St. Cloud, MN // St. Cloud Count
Club
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Sunday, September 15, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC SJU Fall Invitational Final Sartell, MN // Blackberry Ridge G
Club

MIAC Wrigglesworth Blugold Invitational Final Altoona, WI // Eau Claire Golf &
Country Club

Monday, September 16, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Wrigglesworth Blugold Invitational Final Altoona, WI // Eau Claire Golf &
Country Club

Friday, September 20, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Midwest Region Fall Classic Final Kansasville, WI // Brighton Dale
Links

Saturday, September 21, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Flower City National Preview Final Rochester, NY // Midvale Country
Club & Cobblestone Creek Count
Club

MIAC Williams Invitational Final Williamstown, MA // Taconic Go
Club

MIAC Dual at Emerald Final Hastings, MN // Emerald Greens
Course

MIAC Midwest Region Fall Classic Final Kansasville, WI // Brighton Dale
Links

Sunday, September 22, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Williams Invitational Final Williamstown, MA // Taconic Go
Club

MIAC Flower City National Preview Final Rochester, NY // Midvale Country
Club & Cobblestone Creek Count
Club

Monday, September 23, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Flower City National Preview Final Rochester, NY // Midvale Country
Club & Cobblestone Creek Count
Club

Saturday, September 28, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Twin Cities Classic Final Elk River, MN // Elk River Country
Club
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Sunday, September 29, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Twin Cities Classic Final Ramsey, MN // The Links at
Northfork

Monday, September 30, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Twin Cities Classic Final Le Sueur, MN // Le Sueur Country
Club

Saturday, October 5, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC MIAC Championships Final Edina, MN // Braemar Golf Club 2
MIAC Men's Golf Championships

Sunday, October 6, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC MIAC Championships Final Edina, MN // Braemar Golf Club 2
MIAC Men's Golf Championships

Monday, October 7, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC MIAC Championships Final Edina, MN // Braemar Golf Club 2
MIAC Men's Golf Championships

Sunday, October 13, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Golfweek October Classic Final Sandestin Beach, FL // The Rave
Golf Course

Monday, October 14, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Golfweek October Classic Final Sandestin Beach, FL // The Rave
Golf Course

Tuesday, October 15, 2024   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Golfweek October Classic Final Sandestin Beach, FL // The Rave
Golf Course

Monday, March 24, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Bell Bank "Pay It Forward" Collegiate Final Litchfield Park, AZ // Wigwam Go
Club

Tuesday, March 25, 2025   Men's Golf
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Away Home Result Location

MIAC Bell Bank "Pay It Forward" Collegiate Final Litchfield Park, AZ // Wigwam Go
Club

Friday, March 28, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Wartburg Spring Invitational Final Waverly, IA // Prairie Links Golf
Course

Saturday, March 29, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Wartburg Spring Invitational Final Waverly, IA // Prairie Links Golf
Course

Thursday, April 3, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Dual at San Gabriel Final San Gabriel, CA // San Gabriel
Country Club

Friday, April 4, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC IWU Invitational Final Bloomington, IL // Ironwood Golf
Course

Saturday, April 5, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC IWU Invitational Final Normal, IL // Weibring Golf Cours

Sunday, April 13, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Augsburg Spring Invitational Final Maplewood, MN // Keller Golf
Course

Monday, April 14, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Time Location

MIAC Augsburg Spring Invitational Final Maplewood, MN // Keller Golf
Course

MIAC Cochran Collegiate Final Memphis, TN // Colonial Country
Club

MIAC Howl at the Hill 12:00 P.M. Lincoln, NE // Hillcrest Country C

Tuesday, April 15, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Time Location

MIAC Cochran Collegiate Final Memphis, TN // Colonial Country
Club
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Away Home Time Location

MIAC Howl at the Hill 10:00 A.M. Lincoln, NE // Hillcrest Country C

Friday, April 18, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Bobby Krig Invite Final Le Sueur, MN // Le Sueur Country
Club

Saturday, April 19, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Bobby Krig Invite Final New Prague, MN // New Prague 
Club

Saturday, April 26, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC SJU Spring Invitational Final Sauk Rapids, MN // Wapicada Go
Club

Sunday, April 27, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC SJU Spring Invitational Final Monticello, MN // Monticello Cou
Club

Thursday, May 1, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Time Location

MIAC Dual at Keller 2:00 P.M. Maplewood, MN // Keller Golf
Course

Saturday, May 3, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Time Location

MIAC Dual at Edinburgh 2:30 P.M. Brooklyn Park, MN // Edinburgh G
Club

Monday, May 5, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Time Location

MIAC Dual at Northfield 12:00 P.M. Northfield, MN // Northfield Golf 

Saturday, May 10, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Time Location

MIAC Rusty Putter Match 1:30 P.M. Northfield, MN // Northfield Golf 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Division III Championships Final Penfield, NY // Midvale Country C
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Wednesday, May 21, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Division III Championships Final Penfield, NY // Midvale Country C

Thursday, May 22, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Division III Championships Final Penfield, NY // Midvale Country C

Friday, May 23, 2025   Men's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Division III Championships Final Penfield, NY // Midvale Country C
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